Rule 4 34 CVL

To

(a) Insert full name
of company

(b) Insert full name(s)

(¢} Insert date

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency
Act 1986

the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official use

Company Number
03996316

(a) AB CONSTRUCTION & GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

I, ROBERT MARTIN RUTHERFORD

Parkin S Booth & Co
24 Tnimty Square,
Llandudno

LL30 2RH

The Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the

Company’s affairs as at 30 June 2010

QAA Q«iy(./ Date 30 June 2010

Signed

Presenier's name and reference (if any)

CVL 214

PARKIN S BOOTH & CO
24 Trinuty Square,
Llandudno, LL30 2ZRH

Liquidation Section

For Official use

B

COMPANIES HOUSE




£

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AB Construction & Groundworks Limited

on the 30 June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Williams James McBride - Director of Derwyn Church Street, Bodedern, Anglesey,
LL65 3TU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A & B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 30 June 2010 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Builders

Sworn/affirmed at LU D b vy

Date QO- o MO .

e
Befors Me l/_,() Cia 04 BN

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




1 H

AB Construction & Groundworks Limited
Staterment Of Affairs as at 30 June 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value

£

Estimated to

Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Ptant & Machinery 44,345 00 18,500 00
Less Due to Finance Companies (10,093 00)

8,407 00 8,407 00
Motor Vehicles 6,148 00 2,000 00
Finance Company (2) {2,000 00)

NIL NIL

Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 8,367 00 5,500 00
Office Equipment 981 00 500 00
Motor Vehicles 29,271 00 9,000 00
Trade De tors\ 3761100 27,991 00
Property | prover?ents 40,339 00 NIL
Estimated total agsets dvailable for preferential creditors 51,398 00

¢
/

Date 30 B k '\;Q‘o

I
\
Signature / \
N

<, ?
T 13 Thé S st MAaed A

Lefounen To 1~ W affRam
0L M Ytk Tamys MNUBDE

v
Grsonay BEGeag A s 375N
¢ fust 1OV

oot BAISA

A& Souuot




AB Construction & Groundwbrks Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 June 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 51,398 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Arrears of Pay to Employees & Subcontrac 5,000 00
5,000 00
Estimated def;pieﬁcylsurplus as regards preferential creditors 46,398 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 12,279 60
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 34,118 40
Debts secured by floating charges
LLoyds TSB Bank - Floating Charge 127,000 00
127,000 00
Estimated deﬂclencylsynﬁs of assets after floating charges (52,881 60)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 12,279 60
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,279 60
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense 113,868 00
Directors Loan Account 95,505 00
PAYE & NIC 30,000 00
VAT 21,000 00
260,373 00
Estimated deﬂciencylguﬁius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (248,093 40)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 92,881 60
Estimated deﬂciencylsu;pﬁxs as regards creditors (340,975 00)
Issued and called up capital
100-Ordinary A Shares of £1 each 100 00
/) 100 00
Estimated tptal ‘de\fi&'lenc syrpﬁls as regards members {341,075 00)

| \J

~)

Signature Date  39-%.102




2 CEO'PL
P4 889
0z ezt
8z OE6'S
91 8gE'LL
09 Z6L'Y
oy ¥OZ
9L 0.8'9
00 000'0E
00 000'12
000
000
00 1202

. vbses
0% ¥02
L6k
000
88 16E
zc 299’1
St 115"
00 000'S
OE £E6
§6550
000
$LE62
S0 LT
o0 e9L'y
000002
zLGHL
000
000
8b ivt
000
92 907’1
zos1
000
000

! 00 #5

o101 "y 65

ajeq

o T——

_ aimeublg

iN,
I /// v
/ﬂ?@w H_ JAapjong ‘eue] piojuld S1EIS3 [ELYSIPU| PlOjuld
\ \

\ GHY 0971 “AesaiBuy ‘Riueppuelt neniey

VIS 9N ‘amysyBiguaq "yBiguag 'siers3 (eulsipu) Apuswoio) ‘g Wun

/ / uﬂvh: LHY ‘Asung nypay 18an$ ubiH 08

Tt U ‘pEdy ybiquaq ‘peoy prewdug ‘SYoug 88D

vav 2671 timg soBueg 'peoy uopeuaes ‘sue D

Ny p27 Kesaibuy ‘useyuag ‘Aeg seulg ‘ure|uad

MHO ZEW JSisayouey ‘paopans ‘19 xeqd Od

976 49 'R 'UBusIuery ‘peoy Seig AL

Vi +41 "oodioa '}00Q sueanDd ‘AN 10014 PIg

YH9 097 ‘Aeseibuy ‘uamises) ‘ajels3 [ELISNPUL UBMIBES) ‘g WU

HHE 2717 "Aemu0y) ‘epon Aemucs) 'aieis3 |usnpul euow AMuc) ¢ lun

1715 8671 'ppaudng ‘yeeipnapuiiiuad ‘8jels3 [EMmSnpu) SeN00D

3r6 §€7 ‘109sad ‘fiyuey ‘proy uojBuIep ‘SRIOM BoUBIRY

V52 5971 “Aesaiiuy ‘peaukioH ‘peoy yaieleptliod ‘ufwiag

X19 SLYM ‘aIsayD ‘piogsinuy ‘'U6a7 ybiy ‘aso) aaesbloH L

dd8 2211 'PAW 9 “ejebiaqy ‘miwabuel] jueN-A-umg

HKY 5977 ‘Aesaibuy ‘peauydioH 'niyasjuel "uued uamopog

vQas 29 ‘Mofise|D ‘18ang YowyD Ob ‘8SNOH ¥oUIeD

VIO LLSA O0ULED peoy IIRSIEA §655 %08 Od

snougp,

NdB L€ 'uonauny cupnpuer] ‘uAmBleapy pioj ‘ajels3 {eulsnpu) pewed]
age 0T 'oupnpuen ‘uog A Bierd ‘peoy rewiures A jueN ‘8BENCD iy JA veL
HSE LE4D 'puabpug 'eleis] (ewgsnpul pualipug Jeeng pireq "Juag ssauisng puebpug 's 7 v bun
vav 6T 'ppauime ‘ofuey ‘sueq g

rr2 8211 ‘Aeseifuy Baulrg ‘Auenp yoeg UBpPNUY

1BISAYD) Yed ssauisng 2SIyl

vOL LHY "AaLng ‘|iupay ‘AEp SS83Uld '@SNOH IUEIREND

D40 Z1S1 '§321 U0 UCDIOIS e SSBUISNg JjepsadL ‘000€ X08 Od

840 E)S "Hodyo0Ig ‘pecH Yed SpiSUIeaH ped BpISyIEaH

JHE #1S ‘AsiuBH S0 '00Z¢ X09 Od HABAEIY JUN0XDY

Yy} 1HO ‘'wewing ‘moy S2uapIndlg ‘31 wewng ‘M Waunedag

NYL €677 'Prauimg uopewae?) 18aas UDIH €

vrL £207 ‘AeseiBuy ‘ujeBue|y ‘aleis3 (ewysnput ‘egquel ping o

rdZ $DL ‘uoAaq ‘uciuliied ‘eleIs3 [eLisnpu) peoy UGHBGIBA "€ WU

422 227 "Aase|Buy 1usBUBRN ‘6Z X0 Od “SIWO SIYduag 3 SanusAsy

MLL 2477 Yeseibuy ‘uetuen ‘ssoyo rUnoD
HHg 0977 ‘Aese|buy ‘uamieeD ‘B1E1ST (ePISNPU| usmBeD) ‘GE HUN

....MM%.»..% g

00 '? yjoog S uniied

E<=ippy

paLIT uOSMI[*

uog g EIAOr g O

A 2UIK s9es B lueld sauor g
papw (4n) 8sea7 ONI
P UOSIeMOH MmN

dnougy ueboy

SI10RAUOY LBy SBWOY] UYaH
Sd Heng vapma

JAVd SWOENY g BNUBASY M
1WA SWO0JSN7) '§ BNUBASY WH
Buipjap ‘g feuishpu| ppauAng
217 SUINUO PRSUAMG

ISEAN [BBUSUINONAUT pPpauime)
My 09 fuuaq ueipieny
awabeuey ajseps stern

PI SaARA pue sadid N ©

any Weld salreg O
|ERUAWLIOY) SIUOL AR

Y |00L 7 WEld dnoIS gvD
Ncooy ssausng awablany
sagAodwg

sueay Q ulio

lopeguo) Bupiing sMag 4 M
a41d

papwI 159019

P17 AUH ueld BNH 3MD
PUBRORG JO yuBg

B8oUBLYY YSd anbueg
[ERIIWWO?) puedierueg
Jauped ssauisng

P17 suspung

14

SBUCI SPJEMP3 331ug

dld any uopuesg

P uassquiy

|punog Ajunoy Aaselbuy
wounos Aunas AgsojBuy o ajs|
ssaudx3z Alajes g 3o s5v

EmENINGS]

2ord
Lord
oord

0010
S0HD
POHD
€0HD
COHD
LOHD
Q00HD
8099
12092
8090
092
090
€090
2090
1092
0095
0042
1030
0032
onad
Z002
1002
0032
2080
9082
5082
#0980
€0a@2
2082
Loas
[¢]e]: ko
€OVD
0v)
a2
00vD

0102/90/6¢




00 T uorsian 7
olot- 9 -« SEd — /

pror - ¥F w4
wors 30 3
T o Y 0k v
Land ap w3 B SHL

120 A
@WHR g ..cﬂs.vc,z

00 99+ bOP Buyejo) sequ3y zo

600 TME €49 "BIMED '060 XOF Od 'SEOIAAG JWOjEN? JSIBM USIDM SOMD
£5928'Z AXL FOH “anusI0A yuoN ‘uodry ‘pecy aBpuquBnaiog 'ge xog 04 P3N ABIBSIOM.  ZOMD
goo Idb Z677 'PRIUAMD ‘JoBueg dled A ppiojd 'uAisElD) D uowag sweiivy  LOMD
€L 166 HNS ¥57 'UGHEWSED) "EPUMIIET ‘UQIES ‘SSNOH WUBS JMEW AL SWEIM HE  G0MD
000 FZE 21X0 'P0jxQ ‘Ainqueg ‘g5 xog Od SUGIEPOA,  LOAD
00 261 UHg 0911 ‘Aes9Buy ‘uamisen ‘S1ms] [eusnpuy| Oid dnauS WepIBA  00AYD
0962L'L XHZ L671 'ppeuimo ‘obueg ‘uued jeH yLogal) 'weg piQ Byt PO ANSSTUNOGUL 001D
000 dSg 29 ‘mobise|s ‘Aenp oueny | JaMod YSmoas €080
000 ¥V £1IN "sudf vodn ajseaman “yed YuoN paliwin OIN} eBes  zosD
00o #asa|buy 'uefuopog *snjogsubuen 129 uo ‘yped Aoueig yemsg 108D
o Zv8 X00 ZEW JAISaY2UB '51Z X08 Od Apsads 008D
96 S¥E'S dMI 211 ‘wosd3] ‘gge xog Od Up2ID winnald 104D
000 YOI LHY 'ABung [iypay ‘ABAA SSB0UNG "8SNOY juespent) S30IAIBG (BPUBLIY J056Nag 004D
000 Nac eyd ‘sbpubua ‘i jedeys ‘es1e1s3 fewmsnpu 4 [adeys MM SEq0 00D
00 005'LY 132 ¥67 ‘PRauAmD ‘uopzwwae) 'uejpeBsoyy ipuug PIUEMO O Y 0002
98 ¥05 56 fLLE S8 ‘wepspod 1eans Ny ‘uiwaq SPUEM Y EIN  COND
¥2 668°C XV} 88VAA 'SBUPIA 'BNUSAY [BADY ‘Sa0IAag pUBD SEAUISNA YNBIN¥  ZOWD
9265 806 £LAQ "2UIYBIAISBAUOM, "WLAASS 10 HodINOlS "UOH|] ‘alelsT (ewsnpu| aue Apueg soiddng jeinynouby Aspniy LOWD
9989 3¢ 2271 Hesaibuy 'wjebuen papupz uiv 1 Bupn evon  0oWD

i G00Z/CO/61 UBNID 512 SIMUSGaq Uang Aunsag

00 000"224 1ML 2677 ‘PRauing 106ueq sang ybiy 89z Jd jUed GSLSpAON  £071D
wo TMZ LSS "eag-uc-puayinog 'covs X0l Od '$eoiaiag piED 34 JuUeg gSLSpAOT 201D
000 MULL 0ET1 'AMucs ‘oupnpue(y 'peOY 30UAIR|D B ‘ARisapiAL AL pseql L0719
§L 751 A8l OLHM ' SII0M 'BiouS.Iad ‘PEOY MON Bumder 0010

hmﬂm

Y0 £YS 'easURMS g S53UISNY SPISIanY ‘AeMm RIBHEW LNOY SIXY 2 S0y

SSAUISNG L) ouly eAuoy aoo

0L0e/90/6¢




